KirchweihschieRen 2025

Ergebnisse, Stand 02.09.2025
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Name
Haag Gerd

Piesch Georg

Wiesenbacher Stefan

Stellwag Marcus

Delatron Sebastian

Fortsch Florian
Hitz Hans-Jorg
Koch Eva
Christofori Erwin
Stierhof David

Friedrich Matthias

Vogt Sonja

Staude Michael
Zehelein Roland
Nickel Hermann

Stankovic Jochen

Keil Marion
Pissors Erik
Ehrmann Sven
Glockauer Heiko
Merk Edeltraud
Marz Elena
Kunz Dominik

Gerhauser Georg

Gratz Kirstin

Ort
Rothenburg

Hellmitzheim
Lehrberg
Wachsenberg
Neustadt

Bad Windsheim
Neuendettelsau
Bad Windsheim
Rothenburg
Bad Windsheim
Bad Windsheim
Rothenburg
Neustadt

Bad Windsheim
Adelhofen
Rothenburg
Rothenburg
Bad Windsheim
Rothenburg
Bad Windsheim
Bad Windsheim
Bad Windsheim
Oberdachstetten
Bad Windsheim
Bad Windsheim

Teiler
51,0
60,2
78,2
81,7
83,1
89,2
92,0
93,3
93,6
100,9
102,2
102,5
103,4
105,3
105,4
105,6
107,5
107,6
109,8
115,3
120,8
121,0
125,1
125,2
129,4
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DAMENSCHEIBE
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Name

Merk Edeltraud
Fischer Lisa
Ehrmann Jasmin
Fischer Gisela
Abraham Jessica
Leykauf Rita

Ort

Bad Windsheim
Rothenburg
Windelsbach
Rothenburg
Rothenburg
Bad Windsheim

Teiler
111,5
114,5
209,1
253,5
816,2
833,0



KirchweihschieRen 2025

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse, Stand 02.09.2025

Schitzen
Platz Mannschaft Schiitze 1 Punkte Schiitze 2 Punkte Schiitze 3 Punkte | Gesamt
1 Team Matrei Haag Gerd 35 Fischer Lisa 29 Christofori Erwin 36 100
2 Die Ubertrainierten Wiesenbacher Stefan 38 Wiesenbacher Kathrin 34 Michl Andreas 26 98
3 Die Schonsten Schuh Max 36 Miiller Rolf 30 Piesch Georg 30 96
4 Die Glorreichen Ehrlinger Michael 32 Abraham Jessica 36 Friedl Salome 27 95
5 Die besten 3 Adloff Anne 32 Koch Eva 33 Stark Holger 30 95
6 BWHC Fortsch Florian 37 Friedrich Matthias 26 Deininger Volker 28 91
7 Die Konige Zehelein Roland 35 Hendel Horst 23 Bruckert Helmut 29 87
8 Alt Rothenburg 1374 Neumann Karin 23 Rippstein Hermann 27 Ehrmann Sven 36 86
9 Die Keller-Kinder Utz Andreas 28 Schlegel Stefan 22 Rattelmuller Michael 31 81
10 EdelweiR Mai Manuel 32 Lassauer Klaus 21 Schindler Sven 26 79
11 Die Blindfiichse Sinn Rainer 18 Stern Leonie 31 Stern Monika 14 63
12 Die Unterdriickten Spdring Karin 5 Gebers-Staude Dagmar 34 Staude Michael 22 61
13 Blumenkinder Keil Marion 7 Mdaller Ulrich 29 Fischer Gisela 21 57
14 Keine Ahnung, Scheinfeld Rohde Jens 20 Rohde Katrin 14 Czajka Anna-Lena 23 57
15 Die besten 3 Adloff Anne 32 Koch Eva 33 Stark Holger 30 95
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24




KirchweihschieRen 2025

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse, Stand 02.09.2025

Nicht Schiitzen
Platz Mannschaft Schiitze 1 Punkte Schiitze 2 Punkte Schiitze 3 Punkte | Gesamt
1 Two and a half women Fleischer Niklas 33 Ehrmann Jasmin 34 Ehrmann Vivien 34 101
2 Die schwarzen Schafe Gerhauser Georg 32 Kirchberger Florian 35 Kirchberger Willi 30 97
3 Feuer und Flamme Stahl Christian 29 Schober Axel 30 Burgaz Gdékhan 29 88
4 Ehrmanni und die M & M's Ehrmann Kerstin 25 Stellwag Marcus 35 Ries Matthias 23 83
5 Trollis Weitensfelder Ingo 30 NOlp Sabrina 33 Hartmann Johannes 20 83
6 Na Bravo Weil Christian 30 Ullrich Ingo 21 Lessner Bernd 29 80
7 Erdbeerschorschs Schmidt Klaus 30 Schmidt Johannes 24 Gustedt Carl 24 78
8 Don Promillos Hochholzer Daniela 23 Merk Edeltraud 27 Redlingshéfer Wolfgang 24 74
9 Die Kurzsichtigen Gustedt Dietrich 25 Heubusch Udo 23 Schmidt Theresa 19 67
10 Butzerbéren Kunz Michaela 10 Kunz Dominik 26 Pfliger Sven 29 65
11 Pilzbuben Reuting Eva-Maria 15 Hochholzer Franz 20 Merk Friedrich 26 61
12 BJB Kiilsheim 1 Stadtler Marco 17 Billenstein David 20 Heinlein Thomas 15 52
13 Karnick Karnik Roland 26 Karnik Paul 7 Karnik Lina 19 52
14 Verriickte Hennen Hartl Daniela 23 Thauer Hanna 0 Thauer Dagmar 24 47
15 Samstagshogger Spieler Werner 11 Seemann Ernst 2 Dobler Willi 20 33
16 Sonnenblumenfeld Burkart Ute 6 Lappler Michael 16 Gerstner Felix 7 29
17 Logisch, B.W. Stiehof David 19 Pscheidt Luna Allraum Anna-Maria 0 28
18 Die coolen Kiihisheimer Albig Leonie 14 Seemann Anna 0 Schmidt Lia 5 19
19
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